
W
SC

 2
02

1 
C

al
en

da
r v

07
 · 

20
 A

pr
il 

20
21

 9
:0

2 
am

SOCIAL CALENDAR

WELLS  
SAILING  

CLUB

Event details will be published nearer the time
on posters in the clubhouse and by email from the club.

2021

Sunday 27 June Ploughman’s Lunch

Sunday 11 July New Members Lunch

Sunday 18 July Summer Lunchtime BBQ 

Saturday 31 July Caribbean Supper

Saturday 14 August Paella Evening

Sunday 29 August Regatta Lunchtime BBQ

Saturday 6 September Games Night

Saturday 2 October Olly Day Entertainment

Saturday 16 October Prize-Giving and Laying-Up Evening

Friday 5 November Bangers and Bangers Firework Night

Saturday 13 November Annual Dinner Dance at WSC

Saturday [tbc] November Curry Night

Saturday 18 December Christmas Party

Sunday 26 December Boxing Day With Bar Snacks

Saturday 1st January ’22 New Year’s Day Swindle


